WALKING ON PANELS
possibility of walking on panels thanks to the
use of high resiliency techno-polymers
MICROCRAKING MANAGING
thanks to intercontacts Sunpower solar cell
LIGHTNESS
1/10 weight than classical glass panels
HIGH RESISTANCE
to saline mist
HIGH EFFICIENCY
Thanks to the use of mono crystalline “Full
Square” cells with an efficiency about 22%.
Address:jinjing kejigu wuqiing ,chaku ,Tianjin city,China
Flexible Solar Panel For RV And Marine
Data Sheet
Model Power (W) Voltage Cell Array Size (mm) Weight (KG)
FLS-25F 25W 4.5V 2x4 615x290 0.4
FLS-25B 25W 4.5V 2x4 545X290 0.4
FLS-50SF 50W 9V 4X4 545X615 0.7
FLS-50SB 50W 9V 4X4 545X545 0.7
FLS-50LF 50W 9V 2X8 290X1050 0.7
FLS-50LB 50W 9V 2X8 290X1120 0.7
FLS-65F 65W 10.5V 3X7 994X418 0.9
FLS-65B 65W 10.5V 3X7 924X418 0.9
FLS-86F 86W 11.5V 3X9 1247X418 1
FLS-86B 86W 11.5V 3X9 1177X418 1
FLS-100F 100W 18V 4X8 545X1120 1.6
FLS-100B 100W 18V 4X8 1050X545 1.6
FLS-110F 110W 19V 4X9 545X1180 1.8
FLS-110B 110W 19V 4X9 545X1250 1.8
FLS-125F 125W 20V 4X10 545X1374 2
FLS-125B 125W 20V 4X10 545X1304 2
FLS-135F 135W 24V 4X11 545X1500 2.2
FLS-135B 135W 24V 4X11 545X1430 2.2
FLS-150F 150W 26V 4X12 545X1627 2.9
FLS-150B 150W 26V 4X12 545X1557 2.9
General Model : Popular need is 50W/100W/135W, Accept customize. need client provide
project drawing with size.   '' F '' Junction box at front, ''B'' Junction box at back
Diode in the
junction box